Trofeul Poiana Stampei

D 10.05.2015 19:44

Split time results - Camp. Nat. Parc-Oras et.2 OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2015 Page 1
Pl tno Name Time
M10 (4) 0,7km Om 8C
1(41) 2(42) 3(48) 4(43) 5(44) 6(56) 7(59) 8(100)  Finish
1 103 Keresztes Milan 11:31 2:14 2:52 4:24 6:17 6:56 10:06 10:36  11:11 11:31
PCM - Palatul Copiil 2:14 0:38 1:32 1:53 0:39 3:10 0:30 0:35 0:20
2 101 Fogoros Emanuel 14:00 1:50 2:20 5:03 6:24 7:05 9:52 12:55 13:44 14:00
VIC - As.Sport Club 1:50 0:30 2:43 1:21 0:41 2:47 3:03 0:49 0:16
3 102 Corsatea Horia 27:08 2:05 2:38 3:50 9:24  21:04 22:04 25:30 26:48 27:08
VIC - As.Sport Club 2:05 0:33 1:12 5:34 11:40 1:00 3:26 1:18 0:20
104 Petreus George mp 1:40 2:33 735 - 9:45 10:52 11:26 12:04 12:25 4:37
SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:40 0:53 5:02 2:10 1:07 0:34 0:38 0:21 *43
M12 (7) 1,9km Om 15C
1(41) 2(54) 3(61) 4(51) 5(36) 6(47) 7(48) 8(42) 9(31) 10(35) 11(44) 12(46) 13(45) 14(56)
15(100)  Finish
1 108 Galateanu Andrei 26:06 1:29 3:46 5:16 8:02  10:40 13:58 15:45  16:33 17:16 19:14  20:16 23:40 24:16  24:52
UNF - C.S. UNEFS 1:29 2:17 1:30 2:46 2:38 3:18 1:47 0:48 0:43 1:58 1:02 3:24 0:36 0:36
25:47  26:06
0:55 0:19
2 112 Nagy Botond 28:51 1:45 9:10 10:18 14:49 18:08 20:13 20:46 21:32 22:42 23:42 25:17 26:19 26:59 27:31
PCM - Palatul Copiil 1:45 7:25 1:08 4:31 3:19 2:05 0:33 0:46 1:10 1:00 1:35 1:02 0:40 0:32
28:32 28:51
1:01 0:19
3 116 Bilibok Aron 28:57 1:54 7:56 8:49 11:31 15:07 19:07 19:40 22:13 22:56 24:36 25:25 26:26 26:59 27:44
PCM - Palatul Copiil 1:54 6:02 0:53 2:42 3:36 4:00 0:33 2:33 0:43 1:40 0:49 1:01 0:33 0:45
28:40 28:57
0:56 0:17
4 110 Lazar Sergiu 31:12 1:36 4:46 7:30 9:32 11:43 15:16 19:34 22:11 23:56 25:45 27:22 28:22 29:06 29:50
VIC - As.Sport Club 1:36 3:10 2:44 2:02 2:11 3:33 4:18 2:37 1:45 1:49 1:37 1:00 0:44 0:44
30:55 31:12 30:20
1:05 0:17 *59
5 111 Cornea Emanuel 35:31 3:04 6:07 7:14 10:53 12:30 17:53 22:34 23:21 24:21 26:17 28:51 32:30 33:03 33:50
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 3:04 3:03 1:07 3:39 1:37 5:23 4:41 0:47 1:00 1:56 2:34 3:39 0:33 0:47
35:10 35:31
1:20 0:21
6 107 Bauer Richard 40:51 1:50 8:59 14:17 20:11 30:05 32:19 32:50 33:41 34:34 35:49 37:10 38:21 39:01 39:28
CSS-C.S. Scolar B 1:50 7:09 5:18 5:54 9:54 2:14 0:31 0:51 0:53 1:15 1:21 1:11 0:40 0:27
40:33 40:51 39:49
1:05 0:18 *59
7 109 Teca Cristian 44:32 1:50 4:02 9:43 13:32 18:24 22:30 24:28 25:29 26:21 28:01 30:58 41:37 42:21  43:08
PCM - Palatul Copiil 1:50 2:12 5:41 3:49 4:52 4:06 1:58 1:01 0:52 1:40 2:57 10:39 0:44 0:47
44:10 44:32 32:04
1:02 0:22 *56
M14 (12) 19km Om 15C
1(41) 2(54) 3(61) 4(51) 5(36) 6(47) 7(48) 8(42) 9(31) 10(35) 11(44) 12(46) 13(45) 14(56)
15(100)  Finish
1 115 Szikszai Csongor 15:04 1:14 311 4:04 5:41 6:49 8:51 9:18 9:56 10:23 11:22 12:10 13:00 13:33 14:01
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 1:14 1:57 0:53 1:37 1:08 2:02 0:27 0:38 0:27 0:59 0:48 0:50 0:33 0:28
14:48  15:04
0:47 0:16
2 120 Peles Vlad 16:28 1:12 2:47 3:39 5:12 6:41 8:40 9:28 11:40 12:08 13:05 13:43 14:28 15:10 15:40
PCM - Palatul Copiil 1:12 1:35 0:52 1:33 1:29 1:59 0:48 2:12 0:28 0:57 0:38 0:45 0:42 0:30
16:12 16:28
0:32 0:16
3 128 Catana Alexandru 18:45 1:17 3:08 3:57 6:01 7:22 9:49 10:14 10:56 12:02 13:08 13:59 16:22 16:55 17:33
SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:17 1:51 0:49 2:04 1:21 2:27 0:25 0:42 1:06 1:06 0:51 2:23 0:33 0:38
18:31 18:45
0:58 0:14
4 119 Hreniuc Andrei 22:03 1:17 3:21 4:12 7:08 9:17 12:13 12:34 14:09 15:22 16:32 17:25 18:17 20:13 20:55
SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:17 2:04 0:51 2:56 2:09 2:56 0:21 1:35 1:13 1:10 0:53 0:52 1:56 0:42
21:50 22:03
0:55 0:13
5 125 lacob Adrian 22:37 1:20 3:20 4:14 6:04 7:14 10:39 12:08 14:28 15:12 16:47 17:44 18:43 21:07 21:41
SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:20 2:00 0:54 1:50 1:10 3:25 1:29 2:20 0:44 1:35 0:57 0:59 2:24 0:34
22:22 22:37
0:41 0:15
6 126 Suciu Eduard 22:41 1:19 3:08 4:10 9:15 12:01 14:05 14:38 15:18 16:27 17:44 19:24 20:13 20:46 21:21
PCM - Palatul Copiil 1:19 1:49 1:02 5:05 2:46 2:04 0:33 0:40 1:09 1:17 1:40 0:49 0:33 0:35
22:27 22:41
1:06 0:14
7 123 Lingurar David 27:56 2:39 5:52 7:15 10:06 12:41 15:52 17:47 18:37 19:17 21:12 22:13 25:38 26:19 26:50
SES - Stiinta-Electro 2:39 3:13 1:23 2:51 2:35 3:11 1:55 0:50 0:40 1:55 1:01 3:25 0:41 0:31
27:37 27:56
0:47 0:19
8 129 Bilibok Akos 32:59 1:54 4:26 5:37 15:27 19:04 23:08 23:38 26:14 27:00 28:36 29:23 30:26 30:57 31:47
PCM - Palatul Copiil 1:54 2:32 1:11 9:50 3:37 4:04 0:30 2:36 0:46 1:36 0:47 1:03 0:31 0:50
32:41 32:59 32:06
0:54 0:18 *59
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Pl tno Name Time
M14 (12) 1,9km Om 15C (cont.)

1(41)  2(54) 3(61) 4(51) 5(36) 6(47)  7(48) 8(42)  9(31) 10(35) 11(44) 12(46) 13(45) 14(56)
15(100)  Finish

9 124 Albaceanu Adrian 33:43 2:40 11:48 13:34 16:01 18:46 21:54 23:50 24:35 25:20 27:15 28:19 31:36 32:20 32:44
VIC - As.Sport Club 2:40 9:08 1:46 2:27 2:45 3:08 1:56 0:45 0:45 1:55 1:04 3:17 0:44 0:24
33:29 33:43
0:45 0:14
10 117 Brebanu Raimond 38:47 1:21 10:08 11:06 14:23 16:20 21:49 26:43 27:27 28:15 30:05 32:49 36:27 36:54 37:23
BAB - C.S. Babarun 1:21 8:47 0:58 3:17 1:57 5:29 4:54 0:44 0:48 1:50 2:44 3:38 0:27 0:29
38:33 38:47
1:10 0:14
127 Ardelean Marius mp 1:44 17:07 23:44 26:48 28:25 33:42 38:30 39:26 40:16 42:15  44:51 48:27 48:56  49:18
CSS-C.S. Scolar B 1:44 15:23 6:37 3:04 1:37 5:17 4:48 0:56 0:50 1:59 2:36 3:36 0:29 0:22
_____ 50:44 42:48  49:43
1:26 *43 *59
121 Panzaru Madalin mp 1:46 - 3524 - - 52:11 52:58 54:25 56:40 - e 62:21 - 63:35
ATR - Clubul Atletic 1:46 33:38 16:47 0:47 1:27 2:15 5:41 1:14
64:12 64:31
0:37 0:19
M16 (15) 29km Om 21C

1(47)  2(55) 3(53)  4(39) 5(37) 6(51)  7(61)  8(40)  9(48) 10(43) 11(57) 12(58) 13(34) 14(33)
15(31) 16(44) 17(46) 18(45) 19(56) 20(59) 21(100) Finish

1 140 Biro Alexandru 19:11 1:35 3:15 5:16 6:44 7:44 8:36 9:40 10:52 11:28 11:51 13:08 13:24 13:52 14:27
SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:35 1:40 2:01 1:28 1:00 0:52 1:04 1:12 0:36 0:23 1:17 0:16 0:28 0:35

16:05 17:07 17:39 18:02 18:24 18:41 18:59 19:11

1:38 1:02 0:32 0:23 0:22 0:17 0:18 0:12
2 148 Vigh Lorand 21:47 1:49 3:21 5:25 7:44 8:33 9:43 10:47 12:19 13:00 13:26 14:40 14:58 15:32 16:22
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 1:49 1:32 2:04 2:19 0:49 1:10 1:04 1:32 0:41 0:26 1:14 0:18 0:34 0:50

18:25 19:21 20:00 20:29 20:53 21:11 21:34 21:47

2:03 0:56 0:39 0:29 0:24 0:18 0:23 0:13
3 146 Rancz Mate 22:42 1:48 2:47 5:00 6:54 7:49 9:05 10:08 12:19 13:07 13:36 15:04 15:19 15:52 16:35
VSK - C.S.M."VSK C 1:48 0:59 2:13 1:54 0:55 1:16 1:03 2:11 0:48 0:29 1:28 0:15 0:33 0:43

18:42 20:18 20:55 21:21 21:47 22:05 22:28 22:42

2:07 1:36 0:37 0:26 0:26 0:18 0:23 0:14
4 136 Trif Cristian 22:43 1:46 3:13 5:29 8:14 9:22 10:29 12:10 13:15 14:05 14:39 16:19 16:39 17:10 17:49
CSS-C.S. Scolar B 1:46 1:27 2:16 2:45 1:08 1:07 1:41 1:05 0:50 0:34 1:40 0:20 0:31 0:39

19:22 20:09 20:44 21:15 21:41 21:58 22:21 22:43

1:33 0:47 0:35 0:31 0:26 0:17 0:23 0:22
5 135 Manu Alexandru 22:47 1:39 2:58 5:29 7:52 8:48 9:56 10:56 12:22 13:09 13:40 15:00 15:21 16:00 16:45
SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:39 1:19 2:31 2:23 0:56 1:08 1:00 1:26 0:47 0:31 1:20 0:21 0:39 0:45

18:56 20:04 20:48 21:17 21:49 22:12 22:33 22:47

2:11 1:08 0:44 0:29 0:32 0:23 0:21 0:14
6 142 Keresztes Oliver 22:49 1:58 3:06 5:41 7:43 8:43 9:55 11:12 12:30 13:16 13:47 14:58 15:15 15:51 17:24
PCM - Palatul Copiil 1:58 1:08 2:35 2:02 1:00 1:12 1:17 1:18 0:46 0:31 1:11 0:17 0:36 1:33

19:12 20:18 20:58 21:24 21:56 22:17 22:35 22:49

1:48 1:06 0:40 0:26 0:32 0:21 0:18 0:14
6 147 Crisan lonut 22:49 1:36 4:30 6:39 8:56 9:42 10:40 11:45 13:11 14:01 14:30 15:47 16:03 16:38 17:28
SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:36 2:54 2:09 2:17 0:46 0:58 1:05 1:26 0:50 0:29 1:17 0:16 0:35 0:50

19:23 20:24 21:03 21:33 21:59 22:16 22:36 22:49

1:55 1:01 0:39 0:30 0:26 0:17 0:20 0:13
8 143 Constantin Cristian 23:12 1:43 2:53 5:15 8:39 9:31 10:38 12:13 13:32 14:19 14:49 16:11 16:28 17:04 17:48
SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:43 1:10 2:22 3:24 0:52 1:07 1:35 1:19 0:47 0:30 1:22 0:17 0:36 0:44

19:37 20:34 21:11 21:36 22:05 22:29 22:53 23:12

1:49 0:57 0:37 0:25 0:29 0:24 0:24 0:19
9 138 Vezsenyi Akos 23:22 1:45 2:49 5:32 8:04 9:03 10:21 11:43 13:13 14:06 14:37 16:03 16:23 17:02 17:53
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 1:45 1:04 2:43 2:32 0:59 1:18 1:22 1:30 0:53 0:31 1:26 0:20 0:39 0:51

19:56 20:59 21:38 22:04  22:29 22:47 23:09 23:22

2:03 1:03 0:39 0:26 0:25 0:18 0:22 0:13
10 134 Szilveszter Aron 24:48 2:00 3:24 5:51 8:21 9:14 10:20 11:42 13:35 14:35 15:33 16:54 17:17 17:58 18:42
PCM - Palatul Copiil 2:00 1:24 2:27 2:30 0:53 1:06 1:22 1:53 1:00 0:58 1:21 0:23 0:41 0:44

20:58 22:06 22:46 23:20 23:51 24:11 24:33 24:48

2:16 1:08 0:40 0:34 0:31 0:20 0:22 0:15

11 132 Balazs Endre 24:54 3:33 4:45 7:01 8:54 9:55 11:40 13:07 14:32 15:25 15:49 17:00 17:18 17:54 19:22
PCM - Palatul Copiil 3:33 1:12 2:16 1:53 1:01 1:45 1:27 1:25 0:53 0:24 1:11 0:18 0:36 1:28

21:14  22:22 23:.01 23:28 23:59 24:18 24:39 24:54 1:00

1:52 1:08 0:39 0:27 0:31 0:19 0:21 0:15 *31
12 141 Kentelki Marton 26:42 1:44 2:44 8:45 11:03 12:00 13:03 14:12 16:23 17:13 17:44 18:55 19:15 19:52 20:43
OMS - C.S. Orienter 1:44 1:00 6:01 2:18 0:57 1:03 1:09 2:11 0:50 0:31 1:11 0:20 0:37 0:51

22:58 24:13 24:56 25:20 25:47 26:05 26:29 26:42
2:15 1:15 0:43 0:24 0:27 0:18 0:24 0:13

13 139 Szocs Attila 26:50 1:31 2:27 10:15 12:38 13:19 14:13 15:27 16:44 17:29 17:59 19:12 20:37 21:24 22:03
OMS - C.S. Orienter 1:31 0:56 7:48 2:23 0:41 0:54 1:14 1:17 0:45 0:30 1:13 1:25 0:47 0:39

23:40 24:27 25:03 25:28 25:55 26:11 26:33 26:50 18:58

1:37 0:47 0:36 0:25 0:27 0:16 0:22 0:17 *58
14 137 Csis Robert 27:31 1:57 3:01 6:22 8:43 10:00 11:25 12:57 14:39 16:33 17:08 18:23 18:45 19:43 20:37
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 1:57 1:04 3:21 2:21 1:17 1:25 1:32 1:42 1:54 0:35 1:15 0:22 0:58 0:54

23:13 24:28 25:24 25:54 26:39 26:58 27:17 27:31
2:36 1:15 0:56 0:30 0:45 0:19 0:19 0:14
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Pl tno Name Time
M16 (15) 29km Om 21C (cont.)

1(47)  2(55) 3(53)  4(39) 5(37) 6(51)  7(61)  8(40)  9(48) 10(43) 11(57) 12(58) 13(34) 14(33)
15(31) 16(44) 17(46) 18(45) 19(56) 20(59) 21(100) Finish

15 133 Raduly Csongor 28:52 2:05 3:24 7:26 10:36 1153 13:23 14:34  16:.02 17:.01 1755 1947 20:07 20:50  21:46
VSK - C.S.M."VSK C 2:05 1:19 4:02 3:10 1:17 1:30 111 1:28 0:59 0:54 1:52 0:20 0:43 0:56

24:21  25:39 26:27 26:58  27:40 28:04 28:34  28:52

2:35 1:18 0:48 0:31 0:42 0:24 0:30 0:18

M18 (18) 2,9km Om 21C
1(47)  2(55) 3(53)  4(39) 5(37) 6(51)  7(61)  8(40)  9(48) 10(43) 11(57) 12(58) 13(34) 14(33)
15(31) 16(44) 17(46) 18(45) 19(56) 20(59) 21(100) Finish

1 167 Bogya Gergely 17:59 1:23 2:17 4:11 6:19 7:06 8:09 8:58 10:04 10:43 11:17 12:17 12:33 13:02 13:35
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 1:23 0:54 1:54 2:08 0:47 1:03 0:49 1:06 0:39 0:34 1:00 0:16 0:29 0:33

15:00 16:00 16:31 16:53 17:14 17:33 17:47 17:59

1:25 1:00 0:31 0:22 0:21 0:19 0:14 0:12
2 155 Rob Claudiu 18:35 1:30 2:36 4:30 6:14 6:57 8:08 9:06 10:16 10:51 11:16 12:22 12:39 13:11 13:51
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 1:30 1:06 1:54 1:44 0:43 1:11 0:58 1:10 0:35 0:25 1:06 0:17 0:32 0:40

15:28 16:24 16:57 17:21 17:47 18:04 18:24 18:35

1:37 0:56 0:33 0:24 0:26 0:17 0:20 0:11
3 152 Tamas Malin 19:29 1:27 2:31 5:01 6:48 7:44 8:41 9:35 10:51 11:31 12:01 13:13 13:31 14:07 14:54
UBV - C.S. Universi 1:27 1:04 2:30 1:47 0:56 0:57 0:54 1:16 0:40 0:30 1:12 0:18 0:36 0:47

16:29 17:20 17:54 18:20 18:46 19:02 19:18 19:29

1:35 0:51 0:34 0:26 0:26 0:16 0:16 0:11
4 162 Balog David 20:13 1:36 2:37 4:43 6:44 7:30 8:36 10:00 11:15 11:55 12:22 13:43 14:00 14:31 15:11
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 1:36 1:01 2:06 2:01 0:46 1:06 1:24 1:15 0:40 0:27 1:21 0:17 0:31 0:40

16:48 17:48 18:26 18:52 19:20 19:36 19:59 20:13

1:37 1:00 0:38 0:26 0:28 0:16 0:23 0:14
5 163 Minoiu Emi 20:18 1:30 2:23 6:11 7:42 8:43 9:35 10:40 11:51 12:28 12:51 14:08 14:24 14:53 15:27
UCR - C.S. Universi 1:30 0:53 3:48 1:31 1:01 0:52 1:05 1:11 0:37 0:23 1:17 0:16 0:29 0:34

17:08 18:07 18:38 19:01 19:26 19:42 20:03 20:18

1:41 0:59 0:31 0:23 0:25 0:16 0:21 0:15
6 169 Knobloch-Esztergar 20:24 1:38 2:57 5:14 7:05 7:56 9:07 10:10 12:06 12:49 13:11 14:20 14:35 15:10 15:45
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 1:38 1:19 2:17 1:51 0:51 1:11 1:03 1:56 0:43 0:22 1:09 0:15 0:35 0:35

17:18 18:05 18:40 19:11 19:37 19:53 20:10 20:24

1:33 0:47 0:35 0:31 0:26 0:16 0:17 0:14
7 170 Szasz Botond 20:31 1:28 2:43 4:56 6:55 7:46 8:52 9:50 11:09 11:57 12:25 13:39 13:57 14:30 15:10
VSK - C.S.M."VSK C 1:28 1:15 2:13 1:59 0:51 1:06 0:58 1:19 0:48 0:28 1:14 0:18 0:33 0:40

16:50 18:11 18:43 19:08 19:38 19:55 20:19 20:31

1:40 1:21 0:32 0:25 0:30 0:17 0:24 0:12
8 151 Kentelki Gabor 20:42 1:32 2:30 4:38 7:14 8:01 9:04 10:04 11:09 11:52 12:20 14:01 14:18 14:52 15:35
OMS - C.S. Orienter 1:32 0:58 2:08 2:36 0:47 1:03 1:00 1:05 0:43 0:28 1:41 0:17 0:34 0:43

17:12 18:14 18:49 19:22 19:47 20:04 20:30 20:42

1:37 1:02 0:35 0:33 0:25 0:17 0:26 0:12
9 166 Hreniuc Alexandru 21:23 2:43 4:01 6:15 8:05 9:02 10:06 11:08 13:07 13:52 14:17 15:25 15:42 16:14 16:49
SES - Stiinta-Electro 2:43 1:18 2:14 1:50 0:57 1:04 1:02 1:59 0:45 0:25 1:08 0:17 0:32 0:35

18:23 19:09 19:43 20:15 20:39 20:55 21:11 21:23

1:34 0:46 0:34 0:32 0:24 0:16 0:16 0:12
10 158 Tantar Mihai 21:55 1:32 2:25 7:59 9:45 10:25 11:15 12:11 13:19 13:57 14:24 15:38 15:54 16:24 17:04
UCR - C.S. Universi 1:32 0:53 5:34 1:46 0:40 0:50 0:56 1:08 0:38 0:27 1:14 0:16 0:30 0:40

18:42 19:43 20:15 20:39 21:03 21:22 21:42 21:55

1:38 1:01 0:32 0:24 0:24 0:19 0:20 0:13
11 168 Mate Sergiu 22:41 1:36 2:36 4:49 6:54 7:52 8:57 10:29 11:49 12:30 13:46 15:08 15:25 16:03 16:42
SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:36 1:00 2:13 2:05 0:58 1:05 1:32 1:20 0:41 1:16 1:22 0:17 0:38 0:39

18:27 20:05 21:01 21:25 21:47 22:06 22:28 22:41

1:45 1:38 0:56 0:24 0:22 0:19 0:22 0:13
12 153 Balint Barna 22:53 1:45 2:40 7:59 9:55 10:37 11:38 12:38 13:54 14:32 15:06 16:11 16:27 16:59 17:46
OMS - C.S. Orienter 1:45 0:55 5:19 1:56 0:42 1:01 1:00 1:16 0:38 0:34 1:05 0:16 0:32 0:47

19:28 20:18 21:06 21:38 22:04 22:21 22:41 22:53

1:42 0:50 0:48 0:32 0:26 0:17 0:20 0:12
13 157 Raduly Robert 23:32 1:46 4:02 6:17 9:34 10:38 11:42 13:17 14:31 15:23 15:51 17:16 17:36 18:09 18:49
VSK - C.S.M."VSK C 1:46 2:16 2:15 3:17 1:04 1:04 1:35 1:14 0:52 0:28 1:25 0:20 0:33 0:40

20:26 21:22 21:56 22:19 22:45 23:03 23:21 23:32

1:37 0:56 0:34 0:23 0:26 0:18 0:18 0:11
14 160 Dezsi Tamas 24:39 1:44 2:53 5:33 8:18 9:41 10:53 12:39 14:08 15:05 15:40 17:14 17:34 18:13 19:03
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 1:44 1:09 2:40 2:45 1:23 1:12 1:46 1:29 0:57 0:35 1:34 0:20 0:39 0:50

21:06 22:02 22:44 23:12 23:46 24:03 24:25 24:39

2:03 0:56 0:42 0:28 0:34 0:17 0:22 0:14
15 154 Divin Peter 25:44 1:24 2:23 10:55 13:05 13:51 14:47 15:38 16:49 17:29 17:58 19:07 19:23 19:55 20:34
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 1:24 0:59 8:32 2:10 0:46 0:56 0:51 1:11 0:40 0:29 1:09 0:16 0:32 0:39

22:15 23:30 24:03 24:29 24:55 25:12 25:32 25:44

1:41 1:15 0:33 0:26 0:26 0:17 0:20 0:12
16 164 Ferenczi Mark 26:23 1:31 2:29 10:33 12:25 13:09 14:14 15:51 17:05 17:45 18:13 19:58 20:16 20:49 21:32
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 1:31 0:58 8:04 1:52 0:44 1:05 1:37 1:14 0:40 0:28 1:45 0:18 0:33 0:43

23:09 24:10 24:43 25:06 25:32 25:51 26:10 26:23

1:37 1:01 0:33 0:23 0:26 0:19 0:19 0:13

17 150 Ghevre Alex 26:49 1:32 3:58 6:32 9:26 10:37 12:10 13:10 14:45 17:04 17:32 18:54 19:09 19:39 20:33
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 1:32 2:26 2:34 2:54 1:11 1:33 1:00 1:35 2:19 0:28 1:22 0:15 0:30 0:54
22:48 23:59 24:49 25:21 25:47 26:07 26:29 26:49 26:33

2:15 1:11 0:50 0:32 0:26 0:20 0:22 0:20 *100
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Split time results - Camp. Nat. Parc-Oras et.2 OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2015 Page 4
Pl tno Name Time
M18 (18) 29km Om 21C (cont.)

1(47)  2(55) 3(53)  4(39) 5(37) 6(51)  7(61)  8(40)  9(48) 10(43) 11(57) 12(58) 13(34) 14(33)
15(31) 16(44) 17(46) 18(45) 19(56) 20(59) 21(100) Finish

18 159 Rancz Balint 30:08 1:47 4:03 9:16 12:29 1325 15:07 16:47  18:28 19:32 20:03  21:35 21:55 22:30  23:26
VSK - C.S.M."VSK C 1:47 2:16 5:13 3:13 0:56 1:42 1:40 1:41 1:04 0:31 1:32 0:20 0:35 0:56

25122 2701 27:46 28:17  28:54 29:16 29:48  30:08

1:56 1:39 0:45 0:31 0:37 0:22 0:32 0:20

M20 (1) 2,9km Om 21C
1(47)  2(55) 3(53)  4(39) 5(37) 6(51)  7(61)  8(40)  9(48) 10(43) 11(57) 12(58) 13(34) 14(33)
15(31) 16(44) 17(46) 18(45) 19(56) 20(59) 21(100) Finish

1 178 Erosdi Zakarias 19:49 1:29 2:29 4:24 6:22 7:04 8:04 9:16  10:39 11:23 11:52 13:06 13:23 14:01 14:41
VSK - C.S.M."VSK C 1:29 1:00 1:55 1:58 0:42 1:00 1:12 1:23 0:44 0:29 1:14 0:17 0:38 0:40

16:22 17:36 18:10 18:35 18:58 19:16 19:37 19:49

1:41 1:14 0:34 0:25 0:23 0:18 0:21 0:12

M21 (12) 2,9km 0m 21C
1(47)  2(55) 3(53) 4(39) 5(37) 6(51) 7(61) 8(40)  9(48) 10(43) 11(57) 12(58) 13(34) 14(33)
15(31) 16(44) 17(46) 18(45) 19(56) 20(59) 21(100) Finish

1 191 Marian Ciprian 16:14 1:14 2:04 3:59 5:28 6:08 6:59 7:54 9:06 9:42 10:02 10:57 11:13 11:42 12:15
OPL - C.S. Orasene 1:14 0:50 1:55 1:29 0:40 0:51 0:55 1:12 0:36 0:20 0:55 0:16 0:29 0:33

13:34 14:18 14:48 15:09 15:28 15:42 16:02 16:14

1:19 0:44 0:30 0:21 0:19 0:14 0:20 0:12
2 192 Suciu Simion 17:40 1:26 2:32 4:31 6:31 7:14 8:05 8:52 9:57 10:35 10:57 12:00 12:15 12:45 13:19
VSK - C.S.M."VSK C 1:26 1:06 1:59 2:00 0:43 0:51 0:47 1:05 0:38 0:22 1:03 0:15 0:30 0:34

14:43 15:37 16:08 16:30 16:52 17:08 17:27 17:40

1:24 0:54 0:31 0:22 0:22 0:16 0:19 0:13
3 182 Szep Zoltan 18:20 1:32 2:29 4:22 5:55 6:34 7:32 9:23 10:29 11:11 11:34 12:38 12:53 13:24 13:57
VSK - C.S.M."VSK C 1:32 0:57 1:53 1:33 0:39 0:58 1:51 1:06 0:42 0:23 1:04 0:15 0:31 0:33

15:27 16:14 16:44 17:07 17:30 17:49 18:07 18:20

1:30 0:47 0:30 0:23 0:23 0:19 0:18 0:13
4 194 Dumitrascu George 18:34 1:24 2:13 4:10 5:43 6:23 7:19 8:24 9:35 10:24 10:54 12:15 12:30 13:01 13:39
OPL - C.S. Orasene 1:24 0:49 1:57 1:33 0:40 0:56 1:05 1:11 0:49 0:30 1:21 0:15 0:31 0:38

15:10 16:02 16:41 17:21 17:43 18:00 18:21 18:34

1:31 0:52 0:39 0:40 0:22 0:17 0:21 0:13
5 185 Barkasz Daniel 19:22 1:30 2:20 4:36 6:23 7:09 8:15 9:12 10:28 11:11 11:38 12:52 13:11 13:44 14:24
UCR - C.S. Universi 1:30 0:50 2:16 1:47 0:46 1:06 0:57 1:16 0:43 0:27 1:14 0:19 0:33 0:40

16:02 16:59 17:34 17:59 18:27 18:45 19:06 19:22

1:38 0:57 0:35 0:25 0:28 0:18 0:21 0:16
6 183 Patras lonut 19:42 1:37 2:30 5:29 7:22 8:06 9:07 10:12 11:24 12:02 12:29 13:33 13:50 14:21 14:57
UBV - C.S. Universi 1:37 0:53 2:59 1:53 0:44 1:01 1:05 1:12 0:38 0:27 1:04 0:17 0:31 0:36

16:28 17:23 17:58 18:22 18:49 19:08 19:27 19:42

1:31 0:55 0:35 0:24 0:27 0:19 0:19 0:15
7 193 Mutiu Ovidiu 19:43 1:32 2:53 4:55 6:22 7:04 8:15 10:11 11:21 11:58 12:21 13:35 13:50 14:23 15:03
UCR - C.S. Universi 1:32 1:21 2:02 1:27 0:42 1:11 1:56 1:10 0:37 0:23 1:14 0:15 0:33 0:40

16:41 17:30 18:00 18:23 18:46 19:04 19:28 19:43

1:38 0:49 0:30 0:23 0:23 0:18 0:24 0:15
8 189 Copetchi Stefan 20:55 1:34 2:35 4:53 6:44 7:34 8:38 10:33 11:49 12:29 12:54 14:09 14:25 14:59 15:41
UNF - C.S. UNEFS 1:34 1:01 2:18 1:51 0:50 1:04 1:55 1:16 0:40 0:25 1:15 0:16 0:34 0:42

17:27 18:35 19:10 19:36 20:02 20:20 20:41 20:55

1:46 1:08 0:35 0:26 0:26 0:18 0:21 0:14
9 181 Bordas Szabolcs 21:17 1:46 2:54 5:23 7:28 8:35 9:38 10:36 11:57 12:40 13:11 14:32 14:49 15:26 16:10
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 1:46 1:08 2:29 2:05 1:07 1:03 0:58 1:21 0:43 0:31 1:21 0:17 0:37 0:44

18:01 18:54 19:32 19:58 20:22 20:43 21:02 21:17

1:51 0:53 0:38 0:26 0:24 0:21 0:19 0:15
10 187 Sabau Gabriel Crist 21:49 1:37 2:47 5:11 7:11 8:10 9:20 10:51 12:06 12:50 13:15 14:28 14:46 15:24 16:14
UNF - C.S. UNEFS 1:37 1:10 2:24 2:00 0:59 1:10 1:31 1:15 0:44 0:25 1:13 0:18 0:38 0:50

18:05 19:16 19:56 20:22 20:51 21:10 21:34 21:49

1:51 1:11 0:40 0:26 0:29 0:19 0:24 0:15
11 196 Sebestyen Istvan 23:02 1:27 2:18 7:20 9:23 10:10 11:05 11:58 14:08 14:46 15:09 17:03 17:20 17:50 18:28
SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:27 0:51 5:02 2:03 0:47 0:55 0:53 2:10 0:38 0:23 1:54 0:17 0:30 0:38

19:52 20:47 21:19 21:43 22:08 22:25 22:46 23:02

1:24 0:55 0:32 0:24 0:25 0:17 0:21 0:16
12 184 Spiridon Cornel 32:46 1:52 3:00 16:25 18:33 19:46 20:50 21:57 23:21 24:05 24:38 25:50 26:09 26:44 27:22
BAB - C.S. Babarun 1:52 1:08 13:25 2:08 1:13 1:04 1:07 1:24 0:44 0:33 1:12 0:19 0:35 0:38

29:18 30:14 30:49 31:18 31:44 32:02 32:28 32:46

1:56 0:56 0:35 0:29 0:26 0:18 0:26 0:18

M35 (3) 2,9km Om 21C
1(47)  2(55) 3(53)  4(39) 5(37) 6(51)  7(61)  8(40)  9(48) 10(43) 11(57) 12(58) 13(34) 14(33)
15(31) 16(44) 17(46) 18(45) 19(56) 20(59) 21(100) Finish

1 199 Divin Gheorghe 19:47 1:29 2:31 4:48 6:38 7:27 8:28 9:25 10:38 11:22 11:53 13:06 13:22 13:55 14:38
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 1:29 1:02 2:17 1:50 0:49 1:01 0:57 1:13 0:44 0:31 1:13 0:16 0:33 0:43

16:13  17:10 17:47 18:27  18:51 19:10 19:34  19:47

1:35 0:57 0:37 0:40 0:24 0:19 0:24 0:13
2 198 Chira Daniel 23:55 2:12 4:01 7:26 9:33 10:23 11:30 12:46 14:17 15:01 15:28 16:58 17:15 17:50 18:34
ALT - C.S. Altius Ro 2:12 1:49 3:25 2:07 0:50 1:07 1:16 1:31 0:44 0:27 1:30 0:17 0:35 0:44

20:29 21:21 21:59 22:27 22:55 23:16 23:38 23:55

1:55 0:52 0:38 0:28 0:28 0:21 0:22 0:17
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Split time results - Camp. Nat. Parc-Oras et.2 OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2015 Page 5
Pl tno Name Time
M35 (3) 29km Om 21C (cont.)
1(47) 2(55) 3(53) 4(39) 5(37) 6(51) 7(61) 8(40) 9(48) 10(43) 11(57) 12(58) 13(34) 14(33)
15(31) 16(44) 17(46) 18(45) 19(56) 20(59) 21(100) Finish
3 197 Vezsenyi Zsolt 24:25 2:02 3:16 6:03 8:10 9:08 10:34 11:49 13:21 14:23 14:56 16:16 16:36 17:17 18:13
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 2:02 1:14 2:47 2:07 0:58 1:26 1:15 1:32 1:02 0:33 1:20 0:20 0:41 0:56
20:22 21:37 22:20 22:52 23:27 23:46 24:08 24:25
2:09 1:15 0:43 0:32 0:35 0:19 0:22 0:17
M40 (1) 2,1km Om 13C
1(50) 2(61) 3(55) 4(44) 5(35) 6(32) 7(36) 8(49) 9(42) 10(45) 11(56) 12(59) 13(100) Finish
1 202 Carabat Dragos 27:34 2:55 5:43 8:21 11:16  13:03 16:05 19:29  21:53 23:44 25:29  26:06 26:47 27:15  27:34
BAB - C.S. Babarun 2:55 2:48 2:38 2:55 1:47 3:02 3:24 2:24 1:51 1:45 0:37 0:41 0:28 0:19
M45 (3) 2,1km Om 13C
1(50) 2(61) 3(55) 4(44) 5(35) 6(32) 7(36) 8(49) 9(42) 10(45) 11(56) 12(59) 13(100) Finish
1 208 Dinu Gheorghe 18:28 1:47 3:47 5:16 8:17 9:23 11:32 13:46  15:00 15:48 16:57 17:25 17:48 18:12 18:28
UBV - C.S. Universi 1:47 2:00 1:29 3:01 1:06 2:09 2:14 1:14 0:48 1:09 0:28 0:23 0:24 0:16
2 204 Szasz Janos 20:28 2:01 3:24 4:57 9:46 10:27 12:37 14:50 16:32 17:27 18:48 19:21 19:44 20:08 20:28
VSK - C.S.M."VSK C 2:01 1:23 1:33 4:49 0:41 2:10 2:13 1:42 0:55 1:21 0:33 0:23 0:24 0:20
3 205 Rauchman lulius 35:04 2:59 6:37 11:11 16:11 17:24 21:00 24:29 29:34 31:01 33:00 33:43 34:12 34:43 35:04
BAB - C.S. Babarun 2:59 3:38 4:34 5:00 1:13 3:36 3:29 5:05 1:27 1:59 0:43 0:29 0:31 0:21
M50 (4) 15km Om 13C
1(31) 2(42) 3(40) 4(61) 5(51) 6(36) 7(41) 8(47) 9(46) 10(44) 11(56) 12(59) 13(100) Finish
1 211 Tokés Arpad 11:02 0:50 1:30 2:10 4:03 5:12 6:13 7:22 8:05 8:43 9:18 10:02 10:23 10:47 11:02
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 0:50 0:40 0:40 1:53 1:09 1:01 1:09 0:43 0:38 0:35 0:44 0:21 0:24 0:15
2 210 Dopovecz luliu 14:41 1:10 1:57 2:38 5:00 6:30 9:11 10:31 11:24 12:06 12:51 13:39 14:03 14:25 14:41
BAB - C.S. Babarun 1:10 0:47 0:41 2:22 1:30 2:41 1:20 0:53 0:42 0:45 0:48 0:24 0:22 0:16
3 212 Szocs Zoltan 16:38 1:21 1:58 2:34 5:34 7:03 8:59 10:22 11:20 12:19 13:23 15:26 15:53 16:23 16:38
OMS - C.S. Orienter 1:21 0:37 0:36 3:00 1:29 1:56 1:23 0:58 0:59 1:04 2:03 0:27 0:30 0:15
213 Nicu Gheorghe mp 1:43 2:22 3:01 4:46 6:45 - 9:20 10:23 11:05 11:52 12:40 13:00 13:24 13:39
MRD - C.S. Maratin 1:43 0:39 0:39 1:45 1:59 2:35 1:03 0:42 0:47 0:48 0:20 0:24 0:15
8:11
*37
M55 (2) 15km Om 13C
1(31) 2(42) 3(40) 4(61) 5(51) 6(36) 7(41) 8(47) 9(46) 10(44) 11(56) 12(59) 13(100) Finish
1 217 Urdea Gheorghe 13:53 1:28 2:01 2:40 5:07 6:35 8:00 9:13  10:13 11:01 11:46 12:52 13:11 13:38 13:53
VIC - As.Sport Club 1:28 0:33 0:39 2:27 1:28 1:25 1:13 1:00 0:48 0:45 1:06 0:19 0:27 0:15
2 215 Minoiu Emilian 14:56 0:55 1:29 2:10 4:16 5:34 9:08 10:38 11:34 12:15 13:02 13:54 14:13 14:40 14:56
UCR - C.S. Universi 0:55 0:34 0:41 2:06 1:18 3:34 1:30 0:56 0:41 0:47 0:52 0:19 0:27 0:16
M65 (1) 15km Om 11C
1(41) 2(49) 3(61) 4(36) 5(47) 6(46) 7(44) 8(57) 9(56) 10(59) 11(100)  Finish
1 220 Galateanu Lucian 14:19 1:21 2:28 4:15 7:27 9:39 10:27 11:15 12:47 13:12 13:35 14:00 14:19
UNF - C.S. UNEFS 1:21 1:07 1:47 3:12 2:12 0:48 0:48 1:32 0:25 0:23 0:25 0:19
M75 (1) 15km Om 11C
1(41) 2(49) 3(61) 4(36) 5(47) 6(46) 7(44) 8(57) 9(56) 10(59) 11(100)  Finish
1 223 Dopovecz luliu snr 50:35 3:12 5:16 12:47 27:33 33:38 37:11 41:40 46:41 47:45 48:39 49:48 50:35
BAB - C.S. Babarun 3:12 2:04 7:31 14:46 6:05 3:33 4:29 5:01 1:04 0:54 1:09 0:47
W10 (2) 0,7km Om 8C
1(41) 2(42) 3(48) 4(43) 5(44) 6(56) 7(59) 8(100)  Finish
1 227 Manu Andreea 6:17 1:17 1:50 2:35 3:21 4:14 5:07 5:33 6:01 6:17
SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:17 0:33 0:45 0:46 0:53 0:53 0:26 0:28 0:16
2 225 Bodea Laura 20:21 2:31 10:11 11:29 12:57 13:40 14:51 15:38 19:54 20:21
SES - Stiinta-Electro 2:31 7:40 1:18 1:28 0:43 1:11 0:47 4:16 0:27
W12 (3) 1,6 km Om 15C
1(40) 2(48) 3(47) 4(49) 5(50) 6(51) 7(38) 8(37) 9(31) 10(42) 11(44) 12(46) 13(45) 14(56)
15(100)  Finish
1 231 Peles Stefania 32:23 3:27 9:51 10:57 12:33 13:59 15:35 18:29 20:23 24:34 25:34 28:11 29:30 30:13  31:06
PCM - Palatul Copiil 3:27 6:24 1:06 1:36 1:26 1:36 2:54 1:54 4:11 1:00 2:37 1:19 0:43 0:53
32:07 32:23
1:.01 0:16
2 232 Cioanta Paula 34:57 1:47 3:06 4:30 12:26 13:39 14:26 15:27 17:31 20:18 23:33  27:58 31:55 32:50 33:39
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 1:47 1:19 1:24 7:56 1:13 0:47 1:01 2:04 2:47 3:15 4:25 3:57 0:55 0:49
34:21 34:57
0:42 0:36
3 230 Augustin Bianca 54:49 2:03 3:43 5:31 8:35  10:22 12:13 24:06 30:35 42:05 42:49  45:49 51:20 52:08 52:54
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 2:03 1:40 1:48 3:04 1:47 1:51 11:53 6:29 11:30 0:44 3:00 5:31 0:48 0:46
54:30 54:49
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Pl tno Name Time
w12 (3) 1,6 km Om 15C (cont.)

1(40)  2(48)  3(47)  4(49) 5(50) 6(51)  7(38) 8(37) 9(31) 10(42) 11(44) 12(46) 13(45) 14(56)
15(100)  Finish

136 0:19
W14 (9) 1,6 km Om 15C

1(40) 2(48)  3(47)  4(49) 5(B0) 6(1)  7(38) 8(37) 9(31) 10(42) 11(44) 12(46) 13(45) 14(56)
15(100)  Finish

1 234 Erli Andreea 14:00 1:25 2:19 2:46 4:41 5:31 6:19 7:00 7:57 9:18 9:50 10:52 11:37 12:17 12:52
SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:25 0:54 0:27 1:55 0:50 0:48 0:41 0:57 1:21 0:32 1:02 0:45 0:40 0:35

13:44  14:00

0:52 0:16
2 237 Roman Alexandra 15:06 1:36 2:55 3:21 4:16 5:30 6:18 7:13 8:17 9:51 10:26 11:45 12:39 13:19 13:49
SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:36 1:19 0:26 0:55 1:14 0:48 0:55 1:04 1:34 0:35 1:19 0:54 0:40 0:30

14:50 15:06

1:01 0:16
3 243 Galateanu Daria 16:54 2:30 3:15 3:39 4:23 5:19 5:59 10:22 11:10 12:28 13:00 13:48 14:35 15:10 15:40
UNF - C.S. UNEFS 2:30 0:45 0:24 0:44 0:56 0:40 4:23 0:48 1:18 0:32 0:48 0:47 0:35 0:30

16:36 16:54

0:56 0:18
4 238 Igescu Denisa 17:07 1:29 2:51 3:51 4:45 5:48 8:00 9:08 10:13 11:48 12:24 13:42 14:36 15:14 15:56
BAB - C.S. Babarun 1:29 1:22 1:00 0:54 1:03 2:12 1:08 1:05 1:35 0:36 1:18 0:54 0:38 0:42

16:52 17:07

0:56 0:15
5 244 TecaAlina 19:31 2:29 4:10 4:36 5:45 6:46 7:41 8:38 12:22 14:23 15:02 16:24 17:08 17:44 18:22
PCM - Palatul Copiil 2:29 1:41 0:26 1:09 1:.01 0:55 0:57 3:44 2:01 0:39 1:22 0:44 0:36 0:38

19:16 19:31

0:54 0:15
6 240 Bandac Ana Maria 21:51 1:37 4:32 4:58 5:55 7:07 8:20 9:28 11:15 12:54 17:27 18:32 19:13 19:53 20:31
BAB - C.S. Babarun 1:37 2:55 0:26 0:57 1:12 1:13 1:08 1:47 1:39 4:33 1:05 0:41 0:40 0:38

21:35 21:51

1:04 0:16
7 235 Popa Cristina 29:50 3:11 5:46 6:52 8:34 10:49 12:24 14:16 16:15 19:37 20:43 23:39 25:33 26:54 28:06
BAB - C.S. Babarun 3:11 2:35 1:06 1:42 2:15 1:35 1:52 1:59 3:22 1:06 2:56 1:54 1:21 1:12

29:20 29:50

1:14 0:30
8 241 Ghit Denisa 31:48 1:44 2:51 6:29 7:31 8:58 10:27 17:37 22:24 24:00 25:29 26:36 27:56 29:51 30:38
SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:44 1:07 3:38 1:02 1:27 1:29 7:10 4:47 1:36 1:29 1:07 1:20 1:55 0:47

31:33 31:48

0:55 0:15
9 236 Albert Zsofia 58:08 4:14 12:47 23:07 29:48 30:41 33:19 34:51 43:22 44:49 46:28 47:40 54:59 56:24 57:04
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 4:14 8:33 10:20 6:41 0:53 2:38 1:32 8:31 1:27 1:39 1:12 7:19 1:25 0:40

57:47 58:08 3:09 51:17
0:43 0:21 *31 *42
W16 (8) 2,6 km Om 17C

1(39) 2(50) 3(51)  4(36) 5(32) 6(35)  7(46)  8(45)  9(57) 10(42) 11(55) 12(54) 13(43) 14(44)
15(56) 16(59) 17(100)  Finish

1 249 Galateanu Adela 19:17 1:24 2:42 3:23 4:18 6:04 7:52 9:10 9:35 10:28 12:17 14:04 15:39 17:08 17:29
UNF - C.S. UNEFS 1:24 1:18 0:41 0:55 1:46 1:48 1:18 0:25 0:53 1:49 1:47 1:35 1:29 0:21

18:17  18:41 19:01 19:17

0:48 0:24 0:20 0:16
2 254 Bartha Dorottya 20:00 1:22 2:44 3:29 4:39 6:21 7:45 8:55 9:25 10:26 12:24 14:50 16:20 17:56 18:16
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 1:22 1:22 0:45 1:10 1:42 1:24 1:10 0:30 1:01 1:58 2:26 1:30 1:36 0:20

19:00 19:22 19:43 20:00

0:44 0:22 0:21 0:17
3 247 Tamas Denisa 20:38 1:29 2:40 3:25 4:31 6:30 8:06 9:27 10:00 10:55 12:56 14:50 16:36 18:16 18:38
SNB - Spria- Nord 1:29 1:11 0:45 1:06 1:59 1:36 1:21 0:33 0:55 2:01 1:54 1:46 1:40 0:22

19:31 19:54 20:21 20:38

0:53 0:23 0:27 0:17
4 253 Stamate Bianca 21:53 1:18 2:47 3:30 4:58 6:57 9:19 10:36 11:16 12:11 14:07 16:04 18:03 19:44 20:09
UCR - C.S. Universi 1:18 1:29 0:43 1:28 1:59 2:22 1:17 0:40 0:55 1:56 1:57 1:59 1:41 0:25

20:53 21:13 21:36 21:53

0:44 0:20 0:23 0:17
5 248 Tecar Denisa 21:54 1:28 3:41 4:22 5:34 7:24 9:22 10:37 11:09 12:12 14:26 16:21 17:59 19:37 20:02
SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:28 2:13 0:41 1:12 1:50 1:58 1:15 0:32 1:03 2:14 1:55 1:38 1:38 0:25

20:52 21:15 21:38 21:54

0:50 0:23 0:23 0:16
6 252 Takacs Reka 27:50 1:43 3:56 4:43 6:10 10:23 12:26 13:55 14:37 15:36 18:07 20:30 22:30 24:36 25:43
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 1:43 2:13 0:47 1:27 4:13 2:03 1:29 0:42 0:59 2:31 2:23 2:00 2:06 1:07

26:33 27:03 27:34 27:50

0:50 0:30 0:31 0:16
7 256 Mandel Reka 28:09 1:39 3:36 4:28 6:10 8:21 9:53 11:17 11:50 12:55 15:07 18:02 23:57 25:46 26:08
PCM - Palatul Copiil 1:39 1:57 0:52 1:42 2:11 1:32 1:24 0:33 1:05 2:12 2:55 5:55 1:49 0:22

27:02 27:24 27:49 28:09

0:54 0:22 0:25 0:20
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Pl tno Name Time
W16 (8) 26 km Om 17C (cont.)
1(39) 2(50) 3(51) 4(36) 5(32) 6(35) 7(46) 8(45) 9(57) 10(42) 11(55) 12(54) 13(43) 14(44)
15(56) 16(59) 17(100)  Finish
251 Virag Timea mp 1:19 2:33 3:22 4:27 8:47 10:01 11:07 11:33 12:24 14:09 16:21 17:48 19:20 -
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 1:19 1:14 0:49 1:05 4:20 1:14 1:06 0:26 0:51 1:45 2:12 1:27 1:32
20:16 20:35 20:55 21:09
0:56 0:19 0:20 0:14
wi8 (4) 26 km Om 17C
1(39) 2(50) 3(51) 4(36) 5(32) 6(35) 7(46) 8(45) 9(57) 10(42) 11(55) 12(54) 13(43) 14(44)
15(56) 16(59) 17(100)  Finish
1 262 NedaAgnes 17:21 1:17 2:23 3:02 4:00 5:40 6:59 8:01 8:30 9:16 10:54  12:32 13:57 15:25 15:46
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 1:17 1:06 0:39 0:58 1:40 1:19 1:02 0:29 0:46 1:38 1:38 1:25 1:28 0:21
16:26 16:43 17:05 17:21
0:40 0:17 0:22 0:16
2 259 Culcean Roxana 20:01 1:22 2:40 3:21 4:53 6:40 8:29 9:40 10:09 11:03 12:55 14:40 16:10 17:51 18:12
SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:22 1:18 0:41 1:32 1:47 1:49 1:11 0:29 0:54 1:52 1:45 1:30 1:41 0:21
18:58 19:21 19:46 20:01
0:46 0:23 0:25 0:15
260 Habina Daiana mp 1:23 3:32 4:11 5:07 6:50 8:11 9:20 9:48 10:38 12:23 14:20 15:57 17:31 -
CSS-C.S. Scolar B 1:23 2:09 0:39 0:56 1:43 1:21 1:09 0:28 0:50 1:45 1:57 1:37 1:34
18:24 18:46 19:10 19:25
0:53 0:22 0:24 0:15
258 Ciulean Semida mp 1:32 3:17 4:02 5:39 8:04 10:14 11:37 12:.07 - 15:09 17:33 19:24 21:13 21:34
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 1:32 1:45 0:45 1:37 2:25 2:10 1:23 0:30 3:02 2:24 1:51 1:49 0:21
22:28 22:54 23:15 23:34 13:.01
0:54 0:26 0:21 0:19 *56
W21 (7) 26 km Om 17C
1(39) 2(50) 3(51) 4(36) 5(32) 6(35) 7(46) 8(45) 9(57) 10(42) 11(55) 12(54) 13(43) 14(44)
15(56) 16(59) 17(100)  Finish
1 271 Minoiu Veronica 18:06 1:16 2:14 2:53 3:43 5:27 6:49 7:52 8:22 9:06 10:41 12:13 14:31 15:57 16:15
UCR - C.S. Universi 1:16 0:58 0:39 0:50 1:44 1:22 1:03 0:30 0:44 1:35 1:32 2:18 1:26 0:18
17:04 17:26 17:49 18:06
0:49 0:22 0:23 0:17
2 269 Anghel Andra 18:57 1:24 2:20 3:02 3:54 5:34 6:56 8:07 8:33 9:20 11:02 12:41 15:11 16:42 17:03
UCR - C.S. Universi 1:24 0:56 0:42 0:52 1:40 1:22 1:11 0:26 0:47 1:42 1:39 2:30 1:31 0:21
17:46 18:04 18:40 18:57
0:43 0:18 0:36 0:17
3 273 Neda Katalin 20:16 1:21 2:53 3:40 4:47 6:30 8:18 9:27 9:57 10:52 12:44 14:42 16:20 17:58 18:19
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 1:21 1:32 0:47 1:07 1:43 1:48 1:09 0:30 0:55 1:52 1:58 1:38 1:38 0:21
19:08 19:28 19:59 20:16
0:49 0:20 0:31 0:17
4 264 Popescu Adina 21:12 1:21 3:33 4:21 5:23 7:26 8:56 10:13 10:43 11:38 13:36 15:27 17:23 19:01 19:18
UNF - C.S. UNEFS 1:21 2:12 0:48 1:02 2:03 1:30 1:17 0:30 0:55 1:58 1:51 1:56 1:38 0:17
20:10 20:31 20:56 21:12
0:52 0:21 0:25 0:16
5 165 Mialtu Mirele 28:21 1:38 3:15 4:19 5:55 8:30 10:28 12:26 13:02 14:08 16:52 21:30 23:18 25:21 25:51
ALT - C.S. Altius Ro 1:38 1:37 1:04 1:36 2:35 1:58 1:58 0:36 1:06 2:44 4:38 1:48 2:03 0:30
26:55 27:22 28:02 28:21
1:04 0:27 0:40 0:19
6 265 Sebestin Claudia 29:55 7:18 8:26 9:18 11:01 13:37 15:45 17:09 17:40 18:36 20:38 22:51 24:46 27:00 27:29
VSK - C.S.M."VSK C 7:18 1:08 0:52 1:43 2:36 2:08 1:24 0:31 0:56 2:02 2:13 1:55 2:14 0:29
28:33 28:59 29:36 29:55
1:04 0:26 0:37 0:19
272 Hepcal Andrea mp 1:10 1:58 2:37 4:45 6:34 7:55 8:57 9:23 10:17 - e e 11:34 11:53
SNB - Spria- Nord 1:10 0:48 0:39 2:08 1:49 1:21 1:02 0:26 0:54 1:17 0:19
12:36 12:53 13:16 13:31
0:43 0:17 0:23 0:15
W45 (1) 20km Om 14 C
1(44) 2(45) 3(55) 4(60) 5(39) 6(38) 7(51) 8(49) 9(48) 10(43) 11(57) 12(56) 13(59) 14(100)
Finish
1 278 Lazalleana 23:35 2:27 3:32 5:35 8:43  12:04 13:49 14:49  17:24 19:04 19:53  21:39 22:10 22:38  23:12
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 2:27 1:05 2:03 3:08 3:21 1:45 1:00 2:35 1:40 0:49 1:46 0:31 0:28 0:34
23:35
0:23
W50 (2) 2,0km Om 14C
1(44) 2(45) 3(55) 4(60) 5(39) 6(38) 7(51) 8(49) 9(48) 10(43) 11(57) 12(56) 13(59) 14(100)
Finish
1 282 Dopovecz Ruxana 25:05 3:13 5:13 7:17 11:17 14:51 16:35 17:22 18:43 19:53 20:52 22:58 23:32 24:07 24:42
BAB - C.S. Babarun 3:13 2:00 2:04 4:00 3:34 1:44 0:47 1:21 1:10 0:59 2:06 0:34 0:35 0:35
25:05

0:23
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Pl tno Name Time
W50 (2) 2,0km Om 14 C (cont.)
1(44) 2(45) 3(55) 4(60) 5(39) 6(38) 7(51) 8(49) 9(48) 10(43) 11(57) 12(56) 13(59) 14(100)
Finish
2 281 Szocs Hajnal 33:45 5:12 7:16 9:39 14:02 17:59 20:20 22:30 24:54 26:39 27:55 31:34 32:19 32:49 33:25
OMS - C.S. Orienter 5:12 2:04 2:23 4:23 3:57 2:21 2:10 2:24 1:45 1:16 3:39 0:45 0:30 0:36
33:45
0:20
W60 (1) 2,0km Om 14C
1(44) 2(45) 3(55) 4(60) 5(39) 6(38) 7(51) 8(49) 9(48) 10(43) 11(57) 12(56) 13(59) 14(100)
Finish
1 284 Nistoreanu Valentin 36:47 4:43 6:48 10:08 15:21 19:50 22:41 24:25 27:08 28:37 30:30 33:38 34:29 35:15 36:10
MSB - C.S. Mentor S 4:43 2:05 3:20 5:13 4:29 2:51 1:44 2:43 1:29 1:53 3:08 0:51 0:46 0:55
36:47
0:37
Open Beginner (2) 0,7km Om 8C
1(41) 2(42) 3(48) 4(43) 5(44) 6(56) 7(59) 8(100)  Finish
1 288 Andronesi Maria 21:31 1:45 2:35 18:06 18:41  19:16 20:17 20:46  21:12 21:31
IND - Individual / N 1:45 0:50 15:31 0:35 0:35 1:01 0:29 0:26 0:19
286 Gyulai Samuel mp 1:35 6:26 - 7:35 11:36 17:20 17:52 18:25 18:40 4:05
SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:35 4:51 1:09 4:01 5:44 0:32 0:33 0:15 *48



